43804838050 2 A1 A7 m LR TR 318 5 B =

/Ie- 1. AR &IFFZVEITA-05 VDF,TA-05 Ver.2R,TA-05 Ver.2, TA-05 IFSR,TB-03,FF-03:U— Z&'f-?)l/izﬁxtjf*lha%?’é;&ﬁ’ﬂi%i'f
2 HERAILTH, l*HF'JfDﬁ/U(LJ:D‘C‘I"f IVDUT 553+ U/~ RUA DS DbBYET
3.%HEERICIF. #3318 LOCTITE 242 ROy &&| NET.0,5ml ¥350 DIERZEHEIDIBLET .
Step 1! o7y AR—tr— Step 5: ) Rl KUY
?Front %ﬁﬁ\?{t\rm Spacer M5X7X0.8 mm I‘)l'\’?e/a\erub Bearing M5X10X3mm
ok z Y X [F, M5X6X0.2 mm @\ Rt
v 7— g
A=)l 4 Fl)/N— Spacer M5X7X0.8 mm
Set Screw M3X10mm g—eajrhg/\aé%%XSmm Caliper @‘ X%EMSXG;;O;&:A,;
EE: N 4 SEECMIENT
B ARONTUL IS - Emd s e
FEEDOM5X10X4mmbs
$uu¥r£M5>é;r853mm /@ @ Flu SLERUET.
-‘H'U/\— (0% L TLAEELN,
) S s e
®\ R RFUL Y Beanng M5X8X2.5mm

Bearing M5X8X2.5mmCaliper

@ F7Y 7 FANMCHFPUN—EBRUAT B ARDSSBONT & %8R
YRHTET, HRZICM3X10mmt Y~ RS2~ ’&?ﬁ&)lﬁlﬁ £,
ANR—H—[F, M5X7X0.8 mmETHANDDPEELLVET A, &
E(CBUTHEETOTILS, .
ER RO, ROy R ERUGREE UOEIL

M5X10X3mmb O ?xfﬁb’(’<tét \
tyh RO~
Set Screw M3X10mm

® UZNTICHFeUR—&RURT, Y ARDSHBONT UL & &RV
IFET, ZREFICMIX10mMmEYc ROV —EMHOBEIELET,
AR—H—[F, M5X7X0.8 mm’&1ﬁ/\h6®7§>§-§tm)§'§'ﬁ\ DA
B THEE T TS
% :f Jg/hxaul—u; ROy oA ERERURBE /I
ft \

TLEEL,
. =57
Step 2: D/Pin 1.98X9.8mm
REV ARG )2~ AZN—Y)Paqob
Buttom Screw *Universal Shaft
2.5X4 mm

REVRHY2—
Buttom Screw M2.5X4 mm
_ EDERER

tyh RO~
Set Screw M3X10 mm

@ RyTF 71 THEABILTIAREDOBDIC, L=/N—H )L DaA &8l
E1.98X9.8mmZ(3DT L —F T 1 ROERMUMITET,
ST, 7Y T SANTHLTIZNA—HI D3 A OBEVDEN
FEBHERL T,

Step 6:

Pm 1.98X9.8mm

A=N=H)a b
*Universal Shaft

REVRGYa—
Buttom Screw M2.5X4 mm

REVRGY2—
Buttom Screw M2.5X4 mm

tyh 52—
Set Screw M3X10 mm

ESRER

® RYTF 71 THAHILTREOHOIC, 1=/~ )L Daf U EiEL.
E>1.98X9.8mm#E(LHT L—FF A ROERUMITET,
I T T NATITHUTAZN—HISaA  NDH T T DOENFEE
BHRL T,
EECDEYT A S T—BEEADE. 1.98X9.8mmE> £iBU /I
EEENDS B IRT, LbHZUDENZETT,
BETIEU T AERHELU TS,

Step 7:
U7 N7 EER

OBITHRICTL—FF A RODMBEHBL T
S\ BEHBNUIFHEDEX6X0.2mm AbEEF
L’Cg—rf'}(\\—m4’9&“5[:‘7‘47(973*5&61%(&1’!@
After assembly, Brake disk position should just
this line. If brake disk is beyond this line,remove
the rings.If brake disk is not enough this line too
much, add the rings.

@FL—FF4RoEFPN—(F, V1E<ED
0.5~1.0mmDZ)7 5 REHRL TS,
Retain 0.5-1.0 mm between brake disck and
brake caliper.

EE COtYyTA U T—BEERDL. 1.98X9.8mmE> ZiBL /2RI
BEABRT. LhbH TN BN LT,
VEISHU T AZREL TS,

Step 3:

@ﬂ.{;;(?‘(kjl/ FTARODALBEHER
P77 5 AMIRER o BEBBAILHBOSXEX0.2mme 1
fERLTHvU/N— mq:sw ST ARG
%} REHIBEL TR,
After assembly, Brake disk position
should just this line. If Brake disk is
beyond this line,remove the rings.
If brake disk is not enough this line too
much, add the rings
05-10mmyy @ FL—FF ROERTU-E KLY
% 5~1.0mmDIVT > RERERL T
—’% Retain 0.5-1.0 mm Between Brake disck
i@ and brake caliper.
Step 4:

F7Y7'SANDTERRTY, BIFHICLY
FrUN—DOAESEENAEETT .

* Not included

* Not included \-

--g‘ -

3804P1 ART 8=ty #3804 ,#3805(TA-052)—X) A

¥1,380

KFTYTZANUTNT | AZN=H)LDaA 0 1.98X9.8mmE >V ERRICHBENTNENSDE, 2 THFINBOBDESBE LS,
For getting more information.Please visit out website: http:// www.eaglemode.com

FZOM, CHEMEHSTE VELSERRICBBLEbE<LEN
T440-0842 BB LEHEEET62-79 service 11@eaglemodelcom

FERGAFK ROCANG



